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U-19 Championship
2020/21 10th round, Match #70

Friday, 22.11.2020, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 5°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 0

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
5 Len Oleh
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
4 Kholod Vitalii
21 Sliusar Denys
6 Sapuha Marko (C)
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
19 Fedurko Nazarii
18 Volkov Danyil
17 Rusiak Nazar
11 Vivdych Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Ledvii Dmytro
15 Formaniuk Pavlo
16 Vadovskyi Maksym
8 Petruk Nikita
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Stoliarchuk Andrii
14 Varfolomieiev Ivan
13 Hlibko Artem
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Kylynych Oleksandr
23 Maslov Fedir
2 Saienko Oleksandr
14 Potalov Bohdan
4 Ukhan Illia
15 Panchenko Andrii
22 Plaksa Rodion (C)
13 Alizade Tugay
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
21 Balakai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Kostiuchenko Oleksandr
17 Makarchuk Vladyslav
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta
8 Symenko Oleksandr
18 Filonov Oleh
19 Holovin Vladyslav
9 Tsymbalenko Artem

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Bits Myron
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #70
Friday, 22.11.2020, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 5°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
9 Kvasnytsia Illia 35'

18 Volkov Danyil
14 Varfolomieiev Ivan 61'

19 Fedurko Nazarii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 64'

72' 21 Balakai Vladyslav
8 Symenko Oleksandr

72' 4 Ukhan Illia
17 Rusiak Nazar

8 Petruk Nikita 78'

82' 4 Ukhan Illia
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta

84' 13 Alizade Tugay
19 Holovin Vladyslav

9 Kvasnytsia Illia
15 Formaniuk Pavlo 85'

89' 7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
9 Tsymbalenko Artem

11 Vivdych Oleksandr
10 Stoliarchuk Andrii 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


